
Parent Packet

Ways to Stay Connected:

1) Follow us on Instagram. (@jfstudents)

2) Follow us on Facebook. (Johnson Ferry Students)

3) Follow our Daily Parent Blog. (Scan the QR Code and  

     Scroll towards the bottom of the page)



Dominican Republic
Prayer Guide

PRAY...
Wednesday, March 26
Thursday, March 27
Friday, March 28
Saturday, March 29
Sunday. March 30
Monday, March 31
Tuesday, April 1
Wednesday, April 2
Thursday. April 3
Friday, April 4
Saturday, April 5
Sunday, April 6
Monday, April 7
Tuesday, April 8
Wednesday, April 9
Thursday, April 10
Friday, April 11
Saturday, April 12
Sunday, April 13
Monday, April 14
Tuesday, April 15
Wednesday, April 16
Thursday, April 17
Friday, April 18
Saturday, April 19
Sunday, April 20

that all remaining passports/forms for leaders and students would arrive. 
for the logistical work the student staff has to complete for the trip.
for our adult leader's hearts as they begin preparing for the trip.
for student's hearts as they being preparing for the trip.
for our final training tonight. Ask God to prepare us spiritually, & physically. 
for our nurses who are coming to care for the health of our students.
for our ministry partners, Score International.
for our student staff that is preparing to teach God's word on the trip.
for our seniors to see themselves as leaders in their family groups.
for the student staff as we finalize last minute details and packing.
for the logistics of moving 350 people to the airport.
for students, leaders and staff to find rest as we begin the week of ministry
for our team as we begin to share the gospel in the villages.
for Dominicans to respond to the gospel as we travel to the villages today.
for our family groups to have a good discussion around God's Word.
for our VBS sites to present the gospel clearly and for decisions to be made.

for students as they integrate back into East Cobb and church at JF.
for our students to repent, trust in Christ, and surrender fully to Him.
for safety as students enjoy a fun day at the beach.

for leaders, students and staff to find rest as they recover from the trip.
for the fire not to fade in our hearts. Ask God for an awakening and revival.
for God to empower our students to live differently as they attend school.
for students to leverage momentum on the trip to reach their lost friends.
for parents to capitalize on the moment with their student.
for students to have a vibrant walk with the Lord.
for our ministry partners to be encouraged and strengthened.



Purpose

The first moment you get in the car to leave JFBC and head back to your home will be critical. You
can ask the right questions or you could ask the wrong questions. Parents, we want to help you

capitalize on this special moment with your student and to do that successfully we created our Car
Conversations Parent/Student Debrief tool.

The hope of this tool is simple: to help you ask the right questions as your student adjusts back to
normal life.  

Your goal is to help your student see the difference between the trip being a souvenir and a
transformation. What do we mean by that? We want this trip to be an experience for your student
that has transformed their heart (by the power of the Holy Spirit). We want them to see this not as
one moment, but the beginning of a transformational journey – we are all continually being shaped
by our experiences. If you don’t debrief, it turns the experience into a “thing that happened to you”

or an “instagram post”. 

Car Conversations
Parent Debrief Tool

Sample Questions
What was the most impactful part of the trip for you?
What attribute of God stood out to you on the trip?
As you return to East Cobb, what do you notice? 
What did you learn about yourself on the trip?
What do you hope is true about you moving forward?
What do you want to do differently or new?
What is your role in the Great Commission? 

Invitations
What is a personal next step you want them to do?
What is one family next step that you can implement together?.
Students can start a prayer group for the nations/schools.
Students can lead a 419 student discipleship group or join one.


